
DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6

12/11/202312/13/2023

DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B

CS-23-090



CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 
 

PROJECT:  _Asphalt and Striping Services_____________________ 

                         

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:      01   

 

DATE:  _12/11/2023_______________ 

 

CONTRACT NUMBER:    CM3359-WA01   

 

TO CONTRACTOR:  __Hubbard Construction Company_________ 

 

Description:  Add an additional 42 days to the contract time and decrease the Work Authorization amount by  

 $137,750.00.               

                 

 

Reason for Change Order:  Due to over runs and under runs of quantities for the project.    

                

 

Original Contract Sum……………………………………………   $ 3,984,734.59  

Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement.   $               0.00  

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order……………………….   $ 3,984,734.59  

 

Amount of this Change Order (Add/Subtract).………………...           $   -137,750.00  

 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order…………….….   $ 3,846,984.59  

 

 

The Contract Time will be increased    42 days    

Previous Substantial Completion:   N/A             Previous Final Completion: _10/24/2023___ 

New Substantial Completion: ___N/A_______ New Final Completion: __12/5/2023_____ 

 

 

APPROVED BY:  _______________________________________ DATE:  _______________________ 

          Department Head 

 

APPROVED BY:  _______________________________________ DATE:  _______________________ 

          Procurement  

 

APPROVED BY:  _______________________________________ DATE:  _______________________ 

          Office of Management and Budget 

 

APPROVED BY:          DATE:       

         County Attorney        

 

 

APPROVED BY:  ______________________________________  DATE:  _______________________ 

         County Manager 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6

12/11/2023

12/11/2023 12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/13/2023 12/13/2023

12/13/2023

DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



 

APPROVED BY:    N/A      DATE:       

         Klyne A. Farmer, Chairman 

 

ATTEST:           N/A      DATE:       

         John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts 

 

 

Account No. _03461541-546550 L&O____________________  

 

 

 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B55CA3-909B-4D73-ACEE-3D526ABCD7D6DocuSign Envelope ID: 54108F42-EAF5-4EBB-837B-A1CA86B90C0B



Certificate Of Completion
Envelope Id: 54108F42EAF54EBB837BA1CA86B90C0B Status: Completed

Subject: Change Order #01 for WA #01 - Hubbard Construction

Source Envelope: 30B55CA3909B4D73ACEE3D526ABCD7D6

Document Pages: 21 Signatures: 0 Envelope Originator: 

Certificate Pages: 1 Initials: 0 Idalia Gutierrez

AutoNav: Enabled

EnvelopeId Stamping: Enabled

Time Zone: (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada)

igutierrez@nassaucountyfl.com

IP Address: 50.238.237.26  

Record Tracking
Status: Original

             12/14/2023 9:09:22 AM

Holder: Idalia Gutierrez

             igutierrez@nassaucountyfl.com

Location: DocuSign

Signer Events Signature Timestamp

In Person Signer Events Signature Timestamp

Editor Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Agent Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Intermediary Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Certified Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Carbon Copy Events Status Timestamp
BOCC Procurement

boccprocurement@nassaucountyfl.com

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication 
(None)

Sent: 12/14/2023 9:10:56 AM

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
      Not Offered via DocuSign

Clerk Admin

clerkservices@nassaucountyfl.com

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication 
(None)

Sent: 12/14/2023 9:10:56 AM

Viewed: 12/14/2023 9:11:48 AM 

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
      Not Offered via DocuSign

Witness Events Signature Timestamp

Notary Events Signature Timestamp

Envelope Summary Events Status Timestamps
Envelope Sent Hashed/Encrypted 12/14/2023 9:10:56 AM

Certified Delivered Security Checked 12/14/2023 9:10:56 AM

Signing Complete Security Checked 12/14/2023 9:10:56 AM

Completed Security Checked 12/14/2023 9:10:56 AM

Payment Events Status Timestamps


